Junior Boys

Posn Points
22
37
74
93
103
108
110
119
146
158
220
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Essex, Event 1, Round 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2022
Round - King John School, Benfleet - Friday 14th October 2022

School

Southend High School for Boys, Southend-on-Sea, Essex
The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex
The FitzWimarc School, Rayleigh, Essex

The Sweyne Park School, Rayleigh, Essex
Thorpe Hall School, Southend-on-Sea, Essex
Woodlands School, Basildon, Essex
Beauchamps High School, Wickford, Essex
The Sandon School, Chelmsford, Essex

The King John School, Benfleet, Essex

Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex
William Edwards School, Grays, Essex

Junior Girls

Posn Points School

31
39
40
72
101
112
125
133
142
179
184
228
255
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The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex
Southend High School for Girls, Southend-on-Sea, Essex
The FitzWimarc School, Rayleigh, Essex

Thorpe Hall School, Southend-on-Sea, Essex
Woodlands School, Basildon, Essex

The King John School, Benfleet, Essex

Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex
Beauchamps High School, Wickford, Essex

William Edwards School, Grays, Essex

The King Edmund School, Rochford, Essex

The Sandon School, Chelmsford, Essex

The Sweyne Park School, Rayleigh, Essex

Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points

School

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1 27 Southend High School for Boys, Southend-on-Sea, Essex 1 22 The FitzWimarc School, Rayleigh, Essex

2 30 The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex 2 28 The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex
3 40 The FitzWimarc School, Rayleigh, Essex 3 47 The Sandon School, Chelmsford, Essex

4 95 Beauchamps High School, Wickford, Essex 4 93 The King John School, Benfleet, Essex

5 115 The Sandon School, Chelmsford, Essex 5 96 Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex
6 124 Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex 6 104 Woodlands School, Basildon, Essex

7 126 Woodlands School, Basildon, Essex 7 124 Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea, Essex

8 137 The Sweyne Park School, Rayleigh, Essex 8 132 William Edwards School, Grays, Essex

9 149 William Edwards School, Grays, Essex 9 190 The King Edmund School, Rochford, Essex
10 168 The King Edmund School, Rochford, Essex

Senior Boys Senior Girls

Posn Points

School

Posn Points School
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